Bodies Corporate – Others
DQE Mauritius 59,462,218 94.03

59,462,218 75.00

Total Holding of Promoters (A1+A2)  59,462,218* 94.03 59,462,218 75.00
B) Public Shareholding
1) Institutions
a) Mutual Funds/ UTI Nil Nil Nil Nil
b) Financial Institutions/ Banks Nil Nil Nil Nil
c) Central Government/ State Government(s) Nil Nil Nil Nil
d) Venture Capital Funds Nil Nil Nil Nil
e) Insurance Companies Nil Nil Nil Nil
f) Foreign Institutional Investors Nil Nil Nil Nil
g) Foreign Venture Capital Investors Nil Nil Nil Nil
h) Any Other
 Indian Institutional Investor -
 IDFC Investment Advisors Limited

2,936,427   4.64 2,936,427   3.70

Sub-Total (B)(1) 2,936,427   4.64 2,936,427   3.70

2) Non-institutions

a) Bodies Corporate
   Amit Jasani Financial Services Private
Limited

146,968   0.23 146,968   0.19

b) Individuals -
i. Individual shareholders holding nominal

32

Pre-Issue Post-Issue

No. of Equity
Shares

Percentage of Equity
Share capital

No. of Equity
Shares

Percentage of
Equity Share

capital
share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal
share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

   Rajesh Sachdeva 251,402   0.40 251,402   0.32
   Ajay Sharma 125,824   0.20  125,824   0.16
   Nikhil Vora 146,821   0.23 146,821   0.19
   Pradip Doshi 36,705   0.06 36,705   0.05
c) Any Other (Foreign body corporate)
   Christo Equities Inc.

128,624   0.20 128,624   0.16

Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

3,772,771 5.97 3,772,771 4.76

Eligible Employees (pursuant to the
Employee Reservation Portion)

Nil Nil 321,011* 0.40

Public (pursuant to the Net Issue) Nil Nil 15,727,000 19.84

Total  63,234,989 100.00 79,283,000

100.00

*  Includes 246 Equity Shares held by nominees of DQE Mauritius. The said 246 Equity Shares include 41 Equity
Share held by Tapaas Chakravarti as nominee of DQE Mauritius.

 The Company has completed a Pre-IPO Placement of 3,772,771 Equity Shares to certain selected investors for

cash at a price of Rs. 68.11 per Equity Share (including a share premium of Rs. 58.11 per Equity Share).

* Assuming that the Employee Reservation Portion is fully subscribed by the Eligible Employees pursuant to the

Issue.

6. The list of top ten shareholders of the Company and the number of Equity Shares held by them is